BASIC SALARY 23,312.00 23,312.00 PROVIDENT FUND 2,797.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 9,325.00 9,325.00 PROFESSIONAL TAX 200.00
ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCE 22,846.00 22,846.00
INCENTIVE VARIABLE 0.00 15,000.00

Gross Earnings 55,483.00 70,483.00 Gross Deductions 2,997.00
Net Pay : 67,486.00

Amount in words : Sixty Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Six Only

** This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature and stamp.